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Country

AARank

Rebecca Bross196
USA

6.1006.3006.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.0508.9509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.050 15.150 14.60014.350 59.150

Place: 2 1 4 1 1

1

Alexandra Raisman197
USA

5.7006.0005.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.8008.6509.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.350 13.750 14.35014.800 58.250

Place: 1 6 2 2 2

2

Ksenia Afanasyeva187
RUS

5.7005.6005.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.9508.5508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 14.350 14.00014.550 57.450

Place: 3 4 3 3 3

3

Liu Fang Wu166
CHN

5.3005.9006.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.9507.9008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 14.500 13.30014.850 55.500

Place: 18T 3 1 6T 4

4

Emily Little154
AUS

5.3005.5005.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.4508.1008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 13.400 13.30013.950 55.350

Place: 5 8 7 6T 5

5

Kristina Vaculik162
CAN

5.3005.6005.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.7007.7008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 13.100 13.70014.300 54.900

Place: 9 10 5 4 6

6

Qiushuang Huang167
CHN

5.3005.9006.7005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.1508.4008.700

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 15.100 12.25012.050 53.900

Place: 4 2 20 14T 7

7

Dominique Pegg160
CAN

5.4005.6005.3005.300Diff:
Exec: 7.2508.5007.5008.850

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.150 12.800 12.55014.100 53.600

Place: 8 11 6 12 8

8
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Tong Jiang168
CHN

5.5005.7005.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.4507.3009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 12.300 13.50013.150 53.250

Place: 6 13 10T 5

See Teng Cheong175
MAS

5.2005.1005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.0507.5008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.600 13.15013.150 52.300

Place: 14 12 10T 8 9

9

Georgia Wheeler156
AUS

5.0005.2005.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.4007.8008.750

ND: -0.600__._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 13.300 12.15012.600 51.200

Place: 13 9 14 17 10

10

Heem Wei Lim190
SIN

4.4004.8004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.9507.3508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.450 12.25012.750 49.650

Place: 16 18 13 14T 11

11

Yessenia Estrada176
MEX

5.0005.7004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.7506.6508.550

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.250 11.250 12.60012.450 49.550

Place: 15 20 16 11 12

12

Hiu Ying Angel Wong171
HKG

4.7004.8002.9005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.3008.0508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 10.950 12.70012.100 49.500

Place: 10T 21T 18T 9T 13

13

Mitzi Unda178
MEX

4.5004.6004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.9007.1008.550

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.000 11.80011.500 48.850

Place: 10T 15 23 18 14

14

Briana Mitchell181
NZL

4.4005.0004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.9507.0008.750

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 11.500 11.35012.950 48.550

Place: 21T 17 12 22 15

15
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Tracie Ang174
MAS

4.9005.7004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.8007.5507.1007.350

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.800 11.40013.250 48.400

Place: 24 16 9 21 16

16

Xi Hui Tay192
SIN

4.5005.2004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.3508.1507.2508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 11.350 10.85013.350 48.300

Place: 21T 19 8 23 17

17

Holly Moon182
NZL

4.8004.4003.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.5007.2508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 10.650 12.70011.900 48.200

Place: 17 23 21 9T 18

18

Alexa Moreno177
MEX

4.9004.4004.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3508.1505.3008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 9.300 12.25012.550 47.600

Place: 12 26 15 14T

Jordan Rae183
NZL

3.9005.1004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.3006.7508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 10.950 11.60012.400 47.600

Place: 23 21T 17 19

Jia Hui Tay191
SIN

4.5005.1004.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.0005.2508.050

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 9.350 11.45012.100 45.750

Place: 18T 25 18T 20

Farah Ann Ab Hadi173
MAS

4.7005.2004.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6506.5004.2008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 8.400 12.35011.700 45.300

Place: 18T 27T 22 13

Pui Sze Ng170
HKG

3.3002.5001.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.6008.5508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 9.750 10.5509.100 41.950

Place: 25 24 26 24 19

19
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Ka Man Leung169
HKG

3.4002.6001.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 6.7007.7007.0008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 8.400 10.10010.300 41.350

Place: 26 27T 25 25

Brittany Rogers161
CAN

__.___5.0005.6005.300Diff:
Exec: __.___6.4506.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 12.200 __.___11.450 37.650

Place: 7 14 24 26*

Larrissa Miller155
AUS

__._____.___5.700__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___8.500__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 14.200 __._____.___ 14.200

Place: 27* 5 27* 26*

Bridget Sloan198
USA

__._____.___6.100__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___7.550__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.650 __._____.___ 13.650

Place: 27* 7 27* 26*
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